
 
 

The Sycamore Education Foundation (SEF) distributes funds for projects that enrich the academic programs in 
Sycamore schools. In addition to hearing, reviewing, and voting on grant proposals, members of the foundation 
work to promote the acquisition of donations. This work is accomplished through attending monthly board 
meetings, being active on a subcommittee and/or with “action items”, and being involved with the annual 
fundraising events.  
 

SEF is now accepting applications for the 2020-21 school year. 
SEF strives for a board with varied talents. 

 
● A term is four years; board members can serve a maximum of two terms.  
● SEF meetings are typically held the third Monday of each month.  
● Board members are expected to make an annual financial contribution that would be considered 

generous for them. 
 
If you are available to attend monthly board meetings, interested in becoming actively involved in securing and 
distributing funds that enhance educational opportunities, and committed to being involved with annual 
fundraising events please submit the attached SEF nomination form to be considered for a position on the SEF 
Board. 
 
Additional information can be found on our website, sycamoresef.org, and if you have any questions or need 
additional information, you are encouraged to contact Lauren Holtz at lholtz@syc427.org or 815.899.8264 or 
any of the current SEF board members you may already know: 
 

Laura Gilmore, Chair ljlgilmore@gmail.com  
Michelle Ibarra  ibapainrn@gmail.com  
Mike Hampson  mike.hampson@fvagc.org 
Ellie Peterson  ellieb123@gmail.com  
Steve Nelson SNelson@larsondarby.com 
Becky Springer becky.springer@myiccu.org 
Shawn Lawrence lawrences3100@frontier.com 
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2020-21 NOMINATION FORM 
 
Name:  
 
Address:  

Phone:  

E-mail:  
 
Are you a Sycamore High School Alumni?  What year? 
 
 

Children and the District School(s) in Attendance: 

 

 

Occupation:  

Previous Involvement with Other Organizations:  

 
 
 
Assets (professional background, specific interests, talents and skills) to Contribute to SEF: 
 
 

 

Please return this completed form to Lauren Holtz, lholtz@syc427.org at your earliest convenience. 
The deadline for board nominations is April 15th.  
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